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Voting Members  

Kayla Peloquin 
Planner I 
Frederick County Planning and Development 
kayla.peloquin@fcva.us 

Chris Konyar 
Director 
Winchester Parks and Rec 
chris.konyar@winchesterva.gov 

Barry Schnoor 
Director, Physical Plant 
Shenandoah University 
bschnoor@su.edu 

Eric Fitzpatrick 
Cycling and Trails Advocate 
Citizen Representative 
ericfitz2015@gmail.com 

David Ray 
Planning Commissioner 
City of Winchester 
wesixrays@gmail.com 

Justin Kerns 
Executive Director 
Winchester-Frederick County Tourism Office 
justin.kerns@visitwinchesterva.com 

Jon Turkel 
Assistant Director 
Frederick County Parks and Rec 
jturkel@fcva.us 

Brad Reed 
District Planning Manager 
VDOT 
brad.reed@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

  
Amy Garbarini 
Northern VA Transit Planner 
DRPT 
amy.garbarini@drpt.virginia.gov 

 

 

 


